Signatory Carrier Rates and Charges

Hawaii Airports System
(effective July 1, 2024)

Description
LANDING FEE RATE
Overseas

Interisland

$5.17
$2.74

AIRPORTS SYSTEM SUPPORT CHARGE

Overseas

Interisland

TERMINAL USE RATES

DANIEL K INOUYE INTERNATIONAL
Terminal Rental Rate

Joint Use Holdroom Rate

Joint Use Baggage Claim Rate

Joint Use Baggage Makeup Rate

International Arrival Area Rate
KAHULUI

Terminal Rental Rate

Joint Use Holdroom Rate - Overseas
Joint Use Holdroom Rate - Interisland
Joint Use Baggage System Rate
ELLISON ONIZUKA KONA INT’L
Terminal Rental Rate

Joint Use Holdroom Rate - Overseas
Joint Use Holdroom Rate - Interisland
Joint Use Baggage System Rate
International Arrival Area Rate

LIHUE

Terminal Rental Rate

Joint Use Holdroom Rate - Overseas
Joint Use Holdroom Rate - Interisland
Joint Use Baggage System Rate
HILO INTERNATIONAL

Terminal Rental Rate

Joint Use Holdroom Rate - Overseas
Joint Use Holdroom Rate - Interisland
Joint Use Baggage System Rate

$0.00
$0.00

$ 139.04
$3.26
$6.78
$2.65

$17.66

$107.6
$1.38
$0.73
$1.46

$96.98
$2.09
$1.11
$2.62
$17.66

$103.24
$0.88
$0.47
$1.94

$ 70.01
$5.12
$2.71
$3.14

Rate

per 1,000 pounds approved maximum landed weight
per 1,000 pounds approved maximum landed weight

per 1,000 pounds approved maximum landed weight
per 1,000 pounds approved maximum landed weight

per square foot per year
per enplaned passenger
see reporting form section 3 for details
See reporting form section 3 for details

per deplaned passenger using international facilities

per square foot per year
per enplaned passenger
per enplaned passenger
see reporting form section 3 for details

per square foot per year

per enplaned passenger

per enplaned passenger

see reporting form section 3 for details

per deplaned passenger using international facilities

per square foot per year
per enplaned passenger
per enplaned passenger
see reporting form section 3 for details

per square foot per year
per enplaned passenger
per enplaned passenger
see reporting form section 3 for details



