Signatory Carrier Rates and Charges Hawaii Airports System (effective July 1, 2024)

Description		Rate
LANDING FEE RATE		
Overseas	\$ 5.17	per 1,000 pounds approved maximum landed weight
Interisland	\$ 2.74	per 1,000 pounds approved maximum landed weight
AIRPORTS SYSTEM SUPPORT CHARGE		
Overseas	\$ 0.00	per 1,000 pounds approved maximum landed weight
Interisland	\$ 0.00	per 1,000 pounds approved maximum landed weight
TERMINAL USE RATES		
DANIEL K INOUYE INTERNATIONAL		
Terminal Rental Rate	\$ 139.04	per square foot per year
Joint Use Holdroom Rate	\$ 3.26	per enplaned passenger
Joint Use Baggage Claim Rate	\$ 6.78	see reporting form section 3 for details
Joint Use Baggage Makeup Rate	\$ 2.65	See reporting form section 3 for details
International Arrival Area Rate	\$ 17.66	per deplaned passenger using international facilities
KAHULUI		
Terminal Rental Rate	\$ 107.6	per square foot per year
Joint Use Holdroom Rate - Overseas	\$ 1.38	per enplaned passenger
Joint Use Holdroom Rate - Interisland	\$ 0.73	per enplaned passenger
Joint Use Baggage System Rate	\$ 1.46	see reporting form section 3 for details
ELLISON ONIZUKA KONA INT'L		
Terminal Rental Rate	\$ 96.98	per square foot per year
Joint Use Holdroom Rate - Overseas	\$ 2.09	per enplaned passenger
Joint Use Holdroom Rate - Interisland	\$ 1.11	per enplaned passenger
Joint Use Baggage System Rate	\$ 2.62	see reporting form section 3 for details
International Arrival Area Rate	\$ 17.66	per deplaned passenger using international facilities
LIHUE		
Terminal Rental Rate	\$ 103.24	per square foot per year
Joint Use Holdroom Rate - Overseas	\$ 0.88	per enplaned passenger
Joint Use Holdroom Rate - Interisland	\$ 0.47	per enplaned passenger
Joint Use Baggage System Rate	\$ 1.94	see reporting form section 3 for details
HILO INTERNATIONAL		
Terminal Rental Rate	\$ 70.01	per square foot per year
Joint Use Holdroom Rate - Overseas	\$ 5.12	per enplaned passenger
Joint Use Holdroom Rate - Interisland	\$ 2.71	per enplaned passenger
Joint Use Baggage System Rate	\$ 3.14	see reporting form section 3 for details